56

57

58

70

Le Provencal 2023

Résultats 1/4 de Finale

Nom de I'équipe - n° du comité ou ligue

73 GASTALDI MICHEL
BOSSY JEAN PIERRE
GRIMALDIER GILLES
(0134017/BP PUYRICARD )

13

196 SERRANO JULIEN

STIEVENART PHILIPPE
CAZORLA CEDRIC
(N.H.)

13

364 ROMERO MARVIN

CHAMBERON SIMON
SIGAL GERARD
(N.H.)

13

267 INCANDELA JACQUES
INCANDELA PASCAL
SELLIER JEAN MARC

(N.H.)

13

573

45

135

562

Nom de I'équipe - n° du
comité ou ligue

DOVERO GERARD
1ZZO BRUNO
DITRENTO ATOINE
(N.H.)

7

MARTELLO
CHRISTOPHE
MOSCIONI MATHIEU
BOVO BENOIT
(N.H.)

1

QUATREFAGES
BERNARD
PIPON JEROME
DECANIS SERGE
(N.H.)

2

PROPOS MICHEL
CONTE FRANCOIS
GIRARDET STEPHANE
(N.H.)

10



